
34. Ordinarischießen
2023

Kompanie / Verein Teilnehmer

Beuerberg 14 Schützen

Bichl 8 Schützen

Kochel 6 Schützen

Königsdorf 7 Schützen

Wolfratshausen 23 Schützen

Altschützen Weidach 7 Schützen

Gäste 6 Schützen

KpFSG Wolfratshausen 17 Schützen

Soldatenkameradschaft Wolfratshausen 9 Schützen

Spielhahnschützen Aying-Peiß 5 Schützen

SRK Riegsee 3 Schützen

Veteranenverein Deining 5 Schützen

Veteranenverein Dorfen 9 Schützen

Veteranenverein Egling 9 Schützen
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152 Schützen



Kompanie / Verein Teilnehmer

Veteranenverein Eurasburg 5 Schützen

Veteranenverein Gelting 6 Schützen

Veteranenverein Münsing 7 Schützen

Veteranenverein Thanning 6 Schützen
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152 Schützen



Einzelwertung Gebirgsschützen

SummeName Vorname KompaniePlatz Serie

44101009Kantschuster Markus Wolfratshausen 08071

42080808Mackert Dirk Wolfratshausen 09092

40050808Lorz Rainer Wolfratshausen 09103

38080908Arndt Alexander Wolfratshausen 07064

38060606Kain jun. Hubert Beuerberg 10105

37090807Hörschelmann Markus Wolfratshausen 10036

37060906Treske Jürgen Königsdorf 08087

35100405Kreitmeir Peter Beuerberg 08088

35070604Weindauer Markus Wolfratshausen 10089

33070508Binar Markus Wolfratshausen 060710

33050606Haberfellner Martin Kochel 080811

33000707Länger Xaver Königsdorf 091012

33000509Suttner Josef Kochel 091013

32030507Schwaiger Alois Beuerberg 080914

32000908Braun Josef Beuerberg 080715

31060605Günthner Martin Beuerberg 050916

29060410Weindauer Markus Wolfratshausen 020717

29050606Behm Christian Bichl 080418

28030606Grünwald Paul Bichl 060719

26060007Kalleder Simon Wolfratshausen 080520

24100900Schuster Martin Bichl 020321

24050700Gerg Michael Bichl 040822

24000605Urban Sebastian Beuerberg 050823

23030501Deisser Benedikt Bichl 060824

18000603Seidlitz Michael Beuerberg 030625

18000303Urban Josef Beuerberg 040826

18000207Gerg Franz Bichl 070227

17030608Bergmann Bernhard Beuerberg 000028

17001003Welchering Björn Wolfratshausen 030129

17000605Raschke Daniel Beuerberg 030330

17000004Orterer Georg Königsdorf 040931

17000000Leipold Heiko Königsdorf 080932

16000006Futterknecht Tassilo Königsdorf 060433

14020705Schmid Anton Bichl 000034

14010503Rebhan Martin Beuerberg 030235

13000300Schwaller Georg Bichl 060436

13000202Koppenhagen Christoph Kochel 020737
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SummeName Vorname KompaniePlatz Serie

12000002Günthner Johann Beuerberg 030738

11000005Arndt Christian Wolfratshausen 050139

10040302Arndt Robert Wolfratshausen 010040

9050201Huber Roman Wolfratshausen 010041

8000000Wallrapp Simon Kochel 030542

6000000Philipp-Arndt Günther Wolfratshausen 020443

4000000Lössl Josef Königsdorf 030144

3000000Gigl Helmut Beuerberg 000345

2000000Reiner Georg Wolfratshausen 000246

0000000Steigenberger Hubert Königsdorf 000047

0000000Effenberger Peter Wolfratshausen 000048

0000000Wassmuth Mona Wolfratshausen 000049

0000000Loipolder Valentin Kochel 000050

0000000Rechtold Uwe Wolfratshausen 000051

0000000Zimma sen. Franz Beuerberg 000052

0000000Graf Anton Wolfratshausen 000053

0000000Weilguni Tobias Wolfratshausen 000054

0000000Baumann Thomas Wolfratshausen 000055

0000000Arndt Kerstin Wolfratshausen 000056

0000000Mühlbauer Peter Wolfratshausen 000057

0000000Seybold Hans Kochel 000058

Samstag, 15. Juli 2023 SEITE 2 VON 2



Einzelwertung Gäste

SummeName Vorname VereinPlatz Serie

43101008Deißer Eugen jun. Veteranenverein Thanning 08071

42080908Spitlbauer Max Veteranenverein Eurasburg 08092

42070808Bartl Franz Veteranenverein Egling 09103

40100908Diessl Siegbert Soldatenkameradschaft Wolfr 07064

40080707Maurer Diana Gäste 09095

40070708Miggisch Andrian Veteranenverein Münsing 08106

39080908Deißer Eugen sen. Veteranenverein Thanning 07077

39070908Eckart Tobias Veteranenverein Münsing 08078

39070809Voigt Silvio KpFSG Wolfratshausen 06099

38101006Lill Thomas Veteranenverein Gelting 070510

38080609Lechner Andreas Spielhahnschützen Aying-Peiß 060911

38080509Kaschu Leonard Gäste 080812

37100809Wunderl Sebastian Veteranenverein Dorfen 050513

37080808Hilbert Gerhard Veteranenverein Dorfen 060714

36070908Kaul Peter Veteranenverein Dorfen 060615

36060607Krka Ivica KpFSG Wolfratshausen 071016

35080807Christ Burkard SRK Riegsee 060617

34090807Hausmann Peter KpFSG Wolfratshausen 060418

34080807Seltier Marc KpFSG Wolfratshausen 060519

32020608Albrecht Lukas Veteranenverein Eurasburg 080820

29010406Wiedenbauer Johannes Veteranenverein Egling 090921

28080606Thalhammer Georg Veteranenverein Egling 040422

28070506Gaisreiter Johann Altschützen Weidach 070323

28070306Lantenhammer Stefan KpFSG Wolfratshausen 060624

28040306Wurm Maximilian Spielhahnschützen Aying-Peiß 090625

27090306Schoppel Emil Spielhahnschützen Aying-Peiß 050426

27080505Gaisreiter Peter Altschützen Weidach 050427

27020308Wunderl Bernhard Veteranenverein Dorfen 080628

27010505Hübner Hans Soldatenkameradschaft Wolfr 080829

27000008Deimhard Hans Veteranenverein Eurasburg 091030

26070702Hochstetter Andreas Veteranenverein Gelting 060431

26070204Rauh Andreas KpFSG Wolfratshausen 060732

26070204Kantschuster Markus KpFSG Wolfratshausen 060733
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SummeName Vorname VereinPlatz Serie

26060805Pertold Johann Veteranenverein Deining 040334

26030505Hitthaler Alfred Veteranenverein Eurasburg 060735

25050705Eder Richard KpFSG Wolfratshausen 050336

25050305Haselmann Markus KpFSG Wolfratshausen 060637

24050403Gaisreiter Stefan Altschützen Weidach 030938

24000505Beck Lukas KpFSG Wolfratshausen 060839

23000206Roith Stefan Altschützen Weidach 070840

22060505Mack Reinhard Veteranenverein Egling 030341

22040405Hans Daniela KpFSG Wolfratshausen 090042

21020104Loibl Christian Gäste 070743

20030703Auer Hubert Veteranenverein Egling 050244

20030506Seidl Lorenz Veteranenverein Thanning 060045

20010203Stadler Peter KpFSG Wolfratshausen 050946

19010304Berger Stefan Soldatenkameradschaft Wolfr 050647

19000304Czika Norberth Gäste 060648

19000204Bäumler Markus Veteranenverein Münsing 060749

18000505Kirschenhofer Josef Veteranenverein Thanning 040450

18000403Deißer Tobias Veteranenverein Thanning 030851

16000203Huber Georg Veteranenverein Dorfen 050652

16000004Angerer Thomas Veteranenverein Münsing 040853

15000803Kobstätt Mario Veteranenverein Münsing 030154

15000503Weilguni Thomas Gäste 040355

14000000Puchtinger Johann Altschützen Weidach 060856

11000102Neumann Christoph Veteranenverein Gelting 030557

11000002Gar Franz Veteranenverein Deining 070258

11000000Förg Stefan Veteranenverein Egling 020959

10010102Wenus Timo KpFSG Wolfratshausen 020460

9000001Wurzler Dominique Veteranenverein Deining 030561

9000000Loth Uschi Veteranenverein Dorfen 020762

7020201Strobl Florian Veteranenverein Deining 010163

7000004Roth Wolfgang Soldatenkameradschaft Wolfr 000364

6060000Schildmann Martin Spielhahnschützen Aying-Peiß 000065

6000204Lechner Johann Spielhahnschützen Aying-Peiß 000066

6000000Ketterl Günter Altschützen Weidach 000667

5000000Will Andreas Veteranenverein Münsing 030268
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SummeName Vorname VereinPlatz Serie

5000000Holzer Alois Veteranenverein Dorfen 030269

4000000Benke Paul Veteranenverein Dorfen 030170

4000000Roth Peter Soldatenkameradschaft Wolfr 010371

4000000Kolo Andreas Soldatenkameradschaft Wolfr 000472

4000000Heinritzi Paul Veteranenverein Thanning 000473

1000000Bauer Michael Veteranenverein Egling 000174

1000000Kulas Malgorzarta KpFSG Wolfratshausen 000175

1000000Wentzel Florian KpFSG Wolfratshausen 000176

0000000Maier Hans Veteranenverein Eurasburg 000077

0000000Palik Martin Veteranenverein Gelting 000078

0000000Förg Peter Veteranenverein Egling 000079

0000000Berger Joachim Soldatenkameradschaft Wolfr 000080

0000000Weile Thomas SRK Riegsee 000081

0000000Wiedenbauer Max Veteranenverein Egling 000082

0000000Borchardt Gery KpFSG Wolfratshausen 000083

0000000Wagensommer Willi Veteranenverein Gelting 000084

0000000Scheffler Andreas SRK Riegsee 000085

0000000Pfeiffer Andreas Soldatenkameradschaft Wolfr 000086

0000000Fischhaber Hans Altschützen Weidach 000087

0000000Niedermeier Michael Gäste 000088

0000000Haimerl Johann Veteranenverein Gelting 000089

0000000Mock Konrad Veteranenverein Dorfen 000090

0000000Kulas Rafal KpFSG Wolfratshausen 000091

0000000Höft Markus Soldatenkameradschaft Wolfr 000092

0000000Huber Korbinian Veteranenverein Deining 000093

0000000Paulus Matthias Veteranenverein Münsing 000094
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Ehrenscheibe

Name Vorname Kompanie / VereinPlatz Teiler

1820,1Bartl Franz Veteranenverein Egling1

3648,0Krka Ivica KpFSG Wolfratshausen2

3654,3Thalhammer Georg Veteranenverein Egling3

3996,6Förg Stefan Veteranenverein Egling4

4816,3Christ Burkard SRK Riegsee5

4967,0Arndt Christian Wolfratshausen6

4983,2Hausmann Peter KpFSG Wolfratshausen7
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Mannschaftswertung Gebirgsschützen

Wolfratshausen1

44Kantschuster Markus
42Mackert Dirk
40Lorz Rainer
38Arndt Alexander
37Hörschelmann Markus

201

Beuerberg2

38Kain jun. Hubert
35Kreitmeir Peter
32Braun Josef
32Schwaiger Alois
31Günthner Martin

168

Bichl3

29Behm Christian
28Grünwald Paul
24Gerg Michael
24Schuster Martin
23Deisser Benedikt

128

Königsdorf4

37Treske Jürgen
33Länger Xaver
17Leipold Heiko
17Orterer Georg
16Futterknecht Tassilo

120
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Kochel5

33Haberfellner Martin
33Suttner Josef
13Koppenhagen Christoph

8Wallrapp Simon
0Seybold Hans

87
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Mannschaftswertung Gäste

KpFSG Wolfratshausen1

39Voigt Silvio
36Krka Ivica
34Hausmann Peter
34Seltier Marc
28Lantenhammer Stefan

171

Veteranenverein Dorfen2

37Hilbert Gerhard
37Wunderl Sebastian
36Kaul Peter
27Wunderl Bernhard
16Huber Georg

153

Veteranenverein Egling3

42Bartl Franz
29Wiedenbauer Johannes
28Thalhammer Georg
22Mack Reinhard
20Auer Hubert

141

Veteranenverein Thanning4

43Deißer Eugen jun.
39Deißer Eugen sen.
20Seidl Lorenz
18Kirschenhofer Josef
18Deißer Tobias

138
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Gäste5

40Maurer Diana
38Kaschu Leonard
21Loibl Christian
19Czika Norberth
15Weilguni Thomas

133

Veteranenverein Münsing6

40Miggisch Andrian
39Eckart Tobias
19Bäumler Markus
16Angerer Thomas
15Kobstätt Mario

129

Veteranenverein Eurasburg7

42Spitlbauer Max
32Albrecht Lukas
27Deimhard Hans
26Hitthaler Alfred

0Maier Hans

127

Altschützen Weidach8

28Gaisreiter Johann
27Gaisreiter Peter
24Gaisreiter Stefan
23Roith Stefan
14Puchtinger Johann

116

Spielhahnschützen Aying-Peiß9

38Lechner Andreas
28Wurm Maximilian
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27Schoppel Emil
6Lechner Johann
6Schildmann Martin

105

Soldatenkameradschaft Wolfratshausen10

40Diessl Siegbert
27Hübner Hans
19Berger Stefan

7Roth Wolfgang
4Roth Peter

97

Veteranenverein Gelting11

38Lill Thomas
26Hochstetter Andreas
11Neumann Christoph

0Palik Martin
0Wagensommer Willi

75

Veteranenverein Deining12

26Pertold Johann
11Gar Franz

9Wurzler Dominique Thomas
7Strobl Florian
0Huber Korbinian

53
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